
CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP
Bid No. 2021-0313-X

Bridge Repairs Phase III - Repair at Parker Road and 
Pittman Creek Project No. 7056

Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: April 8, 2021, 2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 3

Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 1

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 2

Vendor: Total Bid:
Gibson & Associates, Inc. 109,600.00$            

Rebcon, Inc. 123,460.00$            

Recommended Vendor:

Gibson & Associates, Inc. 109,600.00$            

Stephanie Shaffer
Stephanie Shaffer, Contract Administrator Date

4/13/2021


	Recap

